
93,9% 95,8% 96,4% 99,0% 97,3% 97,9% 97,5% 98,5% 93,7%79,8% 79,6% 82,9% 84,1% 83,0% 87,5% 89,2% 91,7% 88,9%

85,7% 87,8% 89,3% 91,5% 90,3% 92,7% 93,3% 94,7% 91,8%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

≤35 YO 55+ All

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Other

Viber

Threads

Twitch

Signal

Reddit

Discord

Telegram

X (formerly Twitter)

Snapchat

LinkedIn

Pinterest

TikTok

Instagram

Facebook Messenger

YouTube

WhatsApp

Facebook

All 55+ ≤35 YO

3,0

3,9
4,2 4,3 4,4 4,7

4,9
5,3

4,7

1,9
2,3 2,5 2,6 2,8 2,9 3,1 3,1 3,12,4
2,9

3,2 3,3 3,4 3,6 3,8 4,0 3,8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Weekly reach (2024) titles

Average number of social media titles used

Estimated net  weekly reach of social media
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‘Old & wise’: young vs senior users of social media
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